SMARTPAT COND 7200SMARTPAT COND 7200SMARTPAT COND 7200SMARTPAT COND 7200 Technical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical Datasheet
Digital conductivity sensor for the pharmaceutical, food
and beverage industries
• 2-wire loop powered sensor with integrated transmitter technology
• Hygienic sensor design for high process reliability
• Equipped with integrated temperature sensor and available with a wide range of
process connections
© KROHNE 11/2016 - 4002882201 - TD SMARTPAT COND 7200 R01 en

1 Material certification + copies 3.1 according to EN 10204
VGS CVGS CVGS CVGS C 4444
5 ORDER INFORMATION
22
SMARTPAT COND 7200
www.krohne.com 11/2016 - 4002882201 - TD SMARTPAT COND 7200 R01 en
5.2  Accessories and consumables
Accessories Order code
Cable
Cable VP2-S-3 (3 m / 9.84 ft) XGA W 080130
Cable VP2-S-5 (5 m / 16.4 ft) XGA W 080140
Cable VP2-S-10 (10 m / 32.8 ft) XGA W 080150
Cable VP2-S-15 (15 m / 49.2 ft) XGA W 080160
Cable VP2-S-20 (20 m / 65.6 ft) XGA W 080170
Cable VP2-S-30 (30 m / 98.4 ft) XGA W 080180
Junction box
SJB 200 W-Ex - Junction box for connecting sensor with process control
system, for sensor cable with shield
XGA S 080013